PETWORTH CE PRIMARY SCHOOL

PRICE LIST

SCHOOL UNIFORM

Sweatshirts/Cardigans 24” — 32"
Sweatshirts 34” (XS)

Sweatshirts 36” (S)

Blue Polo Shirts 24” — 32”
Blue Polo Shirts 34”

Baseball Caps/Legionnaires Caps

EQUIPMENT

Book Bags
PE Bags
Water Bottles

Bottle Tops

£11.00

£12.00

£13.00

£7.00

£8.00

£3.00

£4.00

£4.00

£1.70

£0.60



