

£1.70

£0.60

PETWORTH CE PRIMARY SCHOOL PRICE LIST

SCHOOL UNIFORM

Water Bottles

Bottle Tops

Sweatshirts/Cardigans 24" – 32"	£11.00
Sweatshirts 34" (XS)	£12.00
Sweatshirts 36" (S)	£13.00
Blue Polo Shirts 24" – 32"	£7.00
Blue Polo Shirts 34"	£8.00
Baseball Caps/Legionnaires Caps	£3.00
EQUIPMENT	
Book Bags	£4.00
PE Bags	£4.00